National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology | Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine
Design) examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology | Semester Mechanical
Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects 3 — el Code No.
1 Operations Management T MME2C03
2 Applied Numerical Methods MME1CO01
3 Finite Element Methods MME1CO07
4 Computer Aided Design MME1CO03
5 Design of Mechanisms MME1C05
6 Test & Optimization Lab | MME1LO1
7 CAD & CAE Lab MME1L03
8 Advanced Tribology MME1E37
Sr. RoliNo. Name ~ Father's Name ~ SGPA
No.
1 32216101 Mithilesh Mohan ~~ Mohan Safi 7.5500
2 32216102 Milind Chauhan Sumer Pal 6.5500
3 32216103 Gurpreet Singh Daljinder Singh 7.7500
4. 32216104 Rohan Sharma Rohit Sharma 8.9000
5 32216105 Abhishek Bhargav Jadhav Bhargav 9.3500
6 32216106 Mohit Kashyap Subhash Kashyap 7.8500
732216107 Javed Ahmed Rahmat Ali 7.9500

2 4 AR 93 L



10

11

12

13

14

16

16

17

32216108

32216109
32216110
32216111

32216112

32216113
32216114
32216115
32216116

32216118

Akhilesh Thakur
Mohd Faijan
Farman

Avinash Singh

Tanmoy Adhikari

Bhupendra Singh Sikarwar
Aman Dhiman

Varsha Singh

Ankit Raj

Ravi Pant

Gopal Thakur

Mohd Rijvan

Rijwan

Gulab Chandra Singh

Kanchan Adhikari

Hemprakash Singh Sikarwar
Tirath Ram Dhiman

Bharat Singh

Suresh Kumar

Madan Mohan Pant

7.5000
8.4000
8.8500
7.6000

Re
MME1C05 __
(End)

8.9500
8.4000
7.4500
7.1500

9.3000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 23-March-2023

2 4 MAR 2023:

As

(Examination)

m.

bt




