## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	lo. Subjects	Subjects		Code	No.	
1	Operations	s Management		MME2C03		
2	Applied Nu	umerical Methods		MME1C01		
3	Finite Elen	nent Methods		MME1C07		
4	Computer	Aided Design		MME1C03		
5	Design of	Mechanisms		MME1C05		
6	Test & Op	timization Lab I		MME1L01		
7	CAD & CA	AE Lab		MME1L03		
8	Advanced	Tribology		MN	/IE1E37	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA	
1	32216101	Mithilesh Mohan	Mohan Safi		7.5500	
2	32216102	Milind Chauhan	Sumer Pal		6.5500	
3	32216103	Gurpreet Singh	Daljinder Singh		7.7500	
4	32216104	Rohan Sharma	Rohit Sharma		8.9000	
5	32216105	Abhishek Bhargav Jadhav	Bhargav		9.3500	
6	32216106	Mohit Kashyap	Subhash Kashyap		7.8500	
7	32216107	Javed Ahmed	Rahmat Ali		7.9500	

M3. 1/2

kire

8	32216108	Akhilesh Thakur	Gopal Thakur	7,5000
9	32216109	Mohd Faijan	Mohd Rijvan	8.4000
10	32216110	Farman	Rijwan	8.8500
11	32216111	Avinash Singh	Gulab Chandra Singh	7,6000
12	32216112	Tanmoy Adhikari	Kanchan Adhikari	Re. MME1C05 (End)
13	32216113	Bhupendra Singh Sikarwar	Hemprakash Singh Sikarwar	8.9500
14	32216114	Aman Dhiman	Tirath Ram Dhiman	8.4000
15	32216115	Varsha Singh	Bharat Singh	7.4500
16	32216116	Ankit Raj	Suresh Kumar	7.1500
17	32216118	Ravi Pant	Madan Mohan Pant	9.3000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 23-March-2023

2 4 MAR 2023

(Examination)

MB. \_ 9/1